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M60-64
34
27
31
30
32
29
26
28
25
24

!1!IPlease note: 2 riders rode time trial without a transponderwith the error noeing t picked up by the finish officials until after the presentation

Therefore M45-49 and M50-54 have been ajusted. Apologies to those affected

Rider

PEARCE Avis

PYE Gwen
MCCROHAN Pat

JONES Liz
GODDARD Dianne

RAWLINSON Sarah
DAVILL Janet

FENTON Trudy
MUFFORD Michele

ALBINUS Lisa
GRAY Suzie

RANDABEL Celine
ADAMS Kim

VEITCH Victoria

PHILLIPS Kevin

PATTISON Barry
PFITZNER John
SEMMLER Dean
PAGE John

SMITH Mark
OLDS James
GEISLER Jeff
FREER Dan

HOOD John

TAYLOR Donald
KINDER Steve
GORDON Andrew
ROBERTS Marcus
SHELTON Roscoe
WHITE Chris
HANUSZEWICZ Jozef
BARRETT Dave
BALFOUR Vic

Age

72

66
69

62
64

57
59

52
50

45
48

40
44

31

78

70
70
74
74

66
65
67
68

64
63
62
61
64
62
61
60
60
61

Time

44:52.099

49:01.597
50:16.010

43:26.379
51:48.996

39:56.494
45:49.789

38:41.438
39:34.357

39:00.000
39:20.579

39:50.633
49:53.584

34:46.096

48:06.705

41:55.684
42:38.397
44:15.525
44:16.579

33:25.645
36:35.769
40:33.625
45:31.983

35:39.598
37:01.586
37:42.577
38:21.866
38:47.380
39:53.481
41:00.747
41:31.813
42:05.803
45:40.594

Gap

01:14.413

08:22.617

05:53.295

00:52.919

00:20.579

10:02.951

00:42.713
02:19.841
02:20.895

03:10.124
07:07.980
12:06.338

02 Laps
01:21.988
02:02.979
02:42.268
03:07.782
04:13.883
05:21.149
05:52.215
06:26.205
10:00.996

Speed

29.68

27.16
26.49

30.66
25.70

33.34
29.06

34.42
33.65

34.15
33.85

33.43
26.69

38.31

27.68

31.76
31.23
30.09
30.08

39.84
36.39
32.83
29.25

37.35
35.97
35.32
34.71
34.33
33.39
32.47
32.07
31.64
29.16

SAVCA 2012 Time Trial Championships
Woodchester Sunday 27th May
Course 22.2 km

Rider speed was compared with British Standards for time trials

and then a ranking given

Rider

WATTERS John
NOLAN Scott

STEEL Nicholas
SMITH Mark

HOILE Michael

VAN AREND Andrew
HOUWELING Patrick
RUSSO Paz

VEITCH Victoria
JOHNSTONE Russell
PROCTOR Terry
CALDWELL Paul
DOWDELL Ralph
ELLIOTT Neville
HOOD John
SCHOEN Frank
WINTULICH Darren
FEELY Craig

BOYLAN-MARSLAND Geoffrey

CONTE Jaeger
MAROLD Ollie
HANNAFORD Matthew
DAVIES Michael
OLDS James
MURRAY Paul
TAYLOR Donald
ZIVANOVIC John
KINDER Steve
VEARS Damian
BUTZ John
HANNAFORD Kevin
GORDON Andrew
OWENS Kerry
FENTON Trudy
ROBERTS Marcus
PAUL David
ALBINUS Lisa
JAEGER Tim
SCOTT Stafford
GRAY Suzie
MUFFORD Michele
RANDABEL Celine
SHELTON Roscoe

Age
57
43
50
66
47
49
45
56
31
54
46
55
54
50
64
57
42
42
50
39
46
36
52
65
44
63
58
62
48
50
51
61
50
52
64
55
45
45
56
48
50
40
62

Time
31:36.949
32:02.565
33:11.633
33:25.645
33:52.000
34:07.624
34:12.130
34:24.206
34:46.096
35:02.516
35:10.652
35:25.631
35:27.000
35:37.131
35:39.598
35:55.296
35:56.836
36:08.822
36:14.429
36:15.377
36:23.413
36:28.590
36:34.250
36:35.769
36:59.653
37:01.586
37:05.047
37:42.577
37:53.709
37:55.663
38:16.122
38:21.866
38:37.584
38:41.438
38:47.380
38:59.201
39:00.000
39:04.634
39:16.255
39:20.579
39:34.357
39:50.633
39:53.481

Actual Speed
42.13
41.56
40.12
39.84
39.33
39.03
38.94
38.71
38.31
38.01
37.86
37.59
37.57
37.39
37.35
37.08
37.05
36.84
36.75
36.73
36.60
36.51
36.42
36.39
36.00
35.97
3591
35.32
35.14
35.11
34.80
34.71
34.48
34.42
34.33
34.16
34.15
34.08
33.91
33.85
33.65
33.43
33.39

Standard speed for age
32.72
36.43
34.53
30.51
35.35
34.80
35.88
32.98
37.55
33.49
35.62
33.24
33.49
34.53
30.99
32.72
36.71
36.71
34.53
37.55
35.62
38.39
34.00
30.75
36.16
31.24
32.46
31.48
35.07
34.53
34.27
31.72
34.53
31.96
30.99
33.24
33.75
35.88
32.98
32.98
32.46
35.07
31.48

diff
9.41

5.13

5.59
9.33

3.98

4.23

3.06
5.73

0.76
4.52
2.24
4.35

4.08

2.86
6.36
4.36
0.34
0.13

2.22
-0.82
0.98
-1.88
2.42
5.64
-0.16
4.73

3.45

3.84
0.07

0.58

0.53

2.99
-0.05
2.46
3.34
0.92
0.40
-1.80
0.93

0.87

1.19
-1.64
1.91

Ranking
1

29
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M55-59
43
42
37
40
81

35
39
38

M50-54
58
46
56
57
53
47
49
52
55
54
50
45
44

M45-49
68
65
66
67
63
60
64
62

M40-44
74
72
69
71

M35-39
76
75

WATTERS John
RUSSO Paz
CALDWELL Paul
SCHOEN Frank
ZIVANOVIC John

PAUL David
SCOTT Stafford

MILNE David

STEEL Nicholas
JOHNSTONE Russell
DOWDELL Ralph
ELLIOTT Neville
BOYLAN-MARSLAND Geoffrey
DAVIES Michael
BUTZ John
HANNAFORD Kevin
OWENS Kerry
SPAVEN Rob
ADAMS Greg
BUTLER Mark
TAMBLYN Gavin

HOILE Michael

VAN AREND Andrew
HOUWELING Patrick
PROCTOR Terry
MAROLD Ollie
VEARS Damian
JAEGER Tim

NOSKE Nick

NOLAN Scott
WINTULICH Darren
FEELY Craig
MURRAY Paul

CONTE Jaeger
HANNAFORD Matthew

57
56
55
57
58

55
56

57

50
54
54
50
50
52
50
51
50
53
50
51
51

47
49
45
46
46
48
45
45

43
42
42
44

39
36

31:36.949
34:24.206
35:25.631
35:55.296
37:05.047

38:59.201
39:16.255

41:24.686

33:11.633
35:02.516
35:27.000
35:37.131
36:14.429
36:34.250
37:55.663
38:16.122
38:37.584
40:10.420
41:01.192
42:59.876
45:34.078

33:52.000
34:07.624
34:12.130
35:10.652
36:23.413
37:53.709
39:04.634
40:15.124

32:02.565
35:56.836
36:08.822
36:59.653

36:15.377
36:28.590

02 Laps
02:47.257
03:48.682
04:18.347
05:28.098

07:22.252
07:39.306

09:47.737

02 Laps
01:50.883
02:15.367
02:25.498
03:02.796
03:22.617
04:44.030
05:04.489
05:25.951
06:58.787
07:49.559
09:48.243
12:22.445

02 Laps
00:15.624
00:20.130
01:18.652
02:31.413
04:01.709
05:12.634
06:23.124

02 Laps
03:54.271
04:06.257
04:57.088

02 Laps
00:13.213

42.13
38.71
37.59
37.08
3591

34.16
33.91

32.16

40.12
38.01
37.57
37.39
36.75
36.42
35.11
34.80
34.48
33.15
32.47
30.97
29.23

39.33
39.03
38.94
37.86
36.60
35.14
34.08
33.09

41.56
37.05
36.84
36.00

36.73
36.51

RAWLINSON Sarah
SPAVEN Rob
NOSKE Nick
GEISLER Jeff
WHITE Chris
ADAMS Greg

MILNE David
HANUSZEWICZ Jozef

PATTISON Barry
BARRETT Dave
PFITZNER John
BUTLER Mark
JONES Liz
SEMMLER Dean
PAGE John
PEARCE Avis
FREER Dan
TAMBLYN Gavin
BALFOUR Vic
DAVILL Janet
PHILLIPS Kevin
PYE Gwen
ADAMS Kim
MCCROHAN Pat
GODDARD Dianne

57
53
45
67
61
50

57
60

70
60
70
51
62
74
74
72
68
51
61
59
78
66
44
69
64

39:56.494
40:10.420
40:15.124
40:33.625
41:00.747
41:01.192

41:24.686
41:31.813

41:55.684
42:05.803
42:38.397
42:59.876
43:26.379
44:15.525
44:16.579
44:52.099
45:31.983
45:34.078
45:40.594
45:49.789
48:06.705
49:01.597
49:53.584
50:16.010
51:48.996

33.34
33.15
33.09
32.83
32.47
32.47

32.16
32.07

31.76
31.64
31.23
30.97
30.66
30.09
30.08
29.68
29.25
29.23
29.16
29.06
27.68
27.16
26.69
26.49
25.70

30.75
33.75
35.88
30.27
31.72
34.53

32.72
31.96

29.57
31.96
29.57
34.27
29.57
28.66
28.66
27.35
30.03
34.27
31.72
30.27
27.78
28.66
34.00
28.00
29.12

2.59
-0.60
-2.79
2.56
0.75
-2.06

-0.56
0.11

2.19
-0.32
1.66
-3.30
1.09
1.43
1.42
2.33
-0.78
-5.04
-2.56
-1.21
-0.10
-1.50
-7.31
-1.51
-3.42

21
53
64
22
40
62

52
46

28
51
30
65
34
31
32
25
54
67
63
56
49
57
68
58
66



